1
[English]:
[English]: R-S1-FF[ENGLISH]: R-FF
NYLON FRAME FIXING
Frame fixing with short expansion zone
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Each packaging features two highly functional so
lutions: the Ziploc type re-sealable zipper and the
sturdy upper packaging section. This allows for
the bag to be opened and closed multiple times,
provides for secure storage of products for a long
time, and facilitates display by preventing the bag
from folding.
Depending on the product type, and its weight in
particular, the Rawlbag comes in two standard
thickness versions. All this to ensure durability
and strength of our packaging in transport, the hi
ghest quality of product display, and ultimately al
so long-lasting storage.
The bags are made entirely of low-density poly
ethylene, which makes them suitable for recycling
and reduces the related purchase costs
PACKAGING
2
APPLICATIONS
Bathroom fittings
Letterboxes
Light shelving
Lighting
BASE MATERIALS
Concrete
Natural Stone (after site
testing)
Solid Brick
PRODUCT
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Durable, high quality PA6 grade nylon plug for exten
ded fixing life
Tough nylon sleeve prevents frame distortion during
tightening
Zig-zag design ensures enhanced expansion
Special design with anti-rotation lugs
No marking out required - drill straight through the fra
me
3
PRODUCT COMMERCIAL DATA
Product Code
Diameter Length
Quantity
Quantity
Bar Codes
[mm] [mm] Box Outer
R-S1-FF-08120/16 8 120 16 5 10 5010445213526
R-S1-FF-08060/16 8 60 16 5 10 5010445213571
R-S1-FF-08060/6 8 60 6 5 25 5906675093376
R-S1-FF-08080/16 8 80 16 5 10 5010445213502
R-S1-FF-08080/6 8 80 6 5 25 5906675345413
R-S1-FF-08080/6P 8 80 6 5 25 5010445213588
R-S1-FF-08100/12 8 100 12 5 10 5906675091204
R-S1-FF-08100/16 8 100 16 5 10 5010445213519
R-S1-FF-08100/6 8 100 6 5 20 5906675093383
R-S1-FF-08120/12 8 120 12 5 10 5906675091211
R-S1-FF-08120/6 8 120 6 5 20 5906675093390
R-S1-FF-10080/12 10 80 12 5 10 5010445213717
R-S1-FF-10100/12 10 110 12 5 10 5010445213663
R-S1-FF-10100/4 10 100 4 5 20 5010445213830
R-S1-FF-10120/12 10 120 12 5 10 5010445213670
R-S1-FF-10120/4 10 120 4 5 20 5010445213908
R-S1-FF-10135/12 10 135 12 5 10 5010445213687
R-S1-FF-10135/4 10 135 4 5 20 5010445213939
R-S1-FF-10160/12 10 160 12 5 5 5010445213694
R-S1-FF-10160/4 10 160 4 5 20 5906675093406